
Abilities First Early Childhood Learning Center Fee Schedule (ECLC)  
As of April 2023 

Full- Time Weekly Rates:        Employee Rate:  

Infants (6 weeks to 18 months)    $253                $126 

Toddlers (18 months to 36 months)  $253    $126 

Preschool/ Pre- K (3-5 years)    $210    $105 

School- Age (Kindergarten age +- full day)  $175    $87 

Part- Time Weekly Rates: Less than 25 hours per week = daily rate or weekly rate/ x days  

**No additional discounts may be applied to Part- Time rates** 

Infants (6 weeks to 18 months)    $50/ day    

Toddlers (18 months to 36 months)  $50/ day    

Preschool/ Pre- K (3-5 years)    $42/ day    

School- Age (Kindergarten age +- full day)  $35/ day  

Before and After School Weekly Rates:       Employee Rate: 

Before and After School (full day students) $127    $64 

Before School Only (Full day students)   $80    $40 

After School Only (Full day students)   $100    $50 

Additional Charges:  

Accompanied Walking to Creekview Elementary- there is a $10 per week fee per family for children 

attending Creekview, to be walked to and from school for daycare.  

Late Pick Up- We close promptly at 6:00 p.m. A charge of $25.00 per child for every 15 minutes past the 

6:00 p.m. pick up time (starting at 6:01) will be added family’s weekly statement. This is true for both 

private pay and ODJFS voucher payment families.  

Please note the following:  

Full Time Enrollment: more than 25 hours per week Part Time Enrollment: fewer than 25 hours per 

week  

Multi-child discount: This is applied to families with more than 1 child enrolled in the center, at a rate of 

10% off of the OLDEST child’s weekly rate.  

Employee Discount: employees receive 50% off their weekly rate 

 


